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Direction
Ebeltoft Busterminal (Syddjurs Kom) — Grenaa Gymnasi-
um (Norddjurs Kom)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Ebeltoft Busterminal (Syddjurs Kom)

Gransvinget/Østeralle (Syddjurs Kom)

Elsegårdevej/Østeralle (Syddjurs Kom)

Toftevangsskolen (Syddjurs Kom)

Ebeltoft C (Syddjurs Kom)

Skelhøjevej/Nørrealle (Syddjurs Kom)

Nørrealle/Nørreport (Syddjurs Kom)

Galgebakken/Strandgårdshøj (Syddjurs Kom)

Dråbyvej/Strandgårdshøj (Syddjurs Kom)

Folboholm/Dråbyvej (Syddjurs Kom)

Dråbydalen/Dråbyvej (Syddjurs Kom)

Dråby (Syddjurs Kom)

Holme Bygade (Syddjurs Kom)

Gamle Mejerivej/Skovgårde (Syddjurs Kom)

Hyllested (Syddjurs Kom)

Rosmus Skole (Syddjurs Kom)

Rosmus (Syddjurs Kom)

Nyballevej/Søndervang (Syddjurs Kom)

Balle (Syddjurs Kom)

Hoedvej/Glatvedvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Glatved (Norddjurs Kom)

Route schedule
Ebeltoft Busterminal (Syddjurs Kom) — Grenaa Gymnasi-
um (Norddjurs Kom)

Monday 06:25-15:30

Tuesday 06:25-15:30

Wednesday 06:25-15:30

Thursday 06:25-15:30

Friday 06:25-15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ebeltoft Busterminal (Syddjurs Kom)

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Østerballe/Glatvedvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Ålsrode (Norddjurs Kom)

Møllebakkevej/Ålsrodevej (Norddjurs Kom)

Ålsø (Norddjurs Kom)

Ålsø/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Høbjergvej/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Fuglsang/Trekanten (Norddjurs Kom)

Rugvænget/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Skovhegnet/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Kragsøvej/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Sønderled/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Fuglevænget/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Søndergade/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Grenaa Trafikterminal (Norddjurs Kom)

Grenaa Gymnasium (Norddjurs Kom)



Direction
Grenaa Gymnasium (Norddjurs Kom) — Ebeltoft Buster-
minal (Syddjurs Kom)

34 stops

Open route schedule

Grenaa Gymnasium (Norddjurs Kom)

Grenaa Trafikterminal (Norddjurs Kom)

Kannikegade/Søndergade (Norddjurs Kom)

Fuglevænget/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Sønderled/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Kragsøvej/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Skovhegnet/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Fuglsang/Trekanten (Norddjurs Kom)

Fuglsangvej/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Høbjergvej/Århusvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Ålsø (Norddjurs Kom)

Møllebakkevej/Ålsrodevej (Norddjurs Kom)

Ålsrode (Norddjurs Kom)

Østerballe/Glatvedvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Glatved (Norddjurs Kom)

Hoedvej/Glatvedvej (Norddjurs Kom)

Balle (Syddjurs Kom)

Nyballevej/Søndervang (Syddjurs Kom)

Rosmus (Syddjurs Kom)

Rosmus Skole (Syddjurs Kom)

Hyllested (Syddjurs Kom)

Gamle Mejerivej/Skovgårde (Syddjurs Kom)

Holme Bygade (Syddjurs Kom)

Dråby (Syddjurs Kom)

Route schedule
Grenaa Gymnasium (Norddjurs Kom) — Ebeltoft Buster-
minal (Syddjurs Kom)

Monday 06:10-15:45

Tuesday 06:10-15:45

Wednesday 06:10-15:45

Thursday 06:10-15:45

Friday 06:10-15:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Grenaa Gymnasium (Norddjurs Kom)

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-351-3008297317-3421034602


Dråbydalen/Dråbyvej (Syddjurs Kom)

Folboholm/Dråbyvej (Syddjurs Kom)

Dråbyvej/Strandgårdshøj (Syddjurs Kom)

Galgebakken/Strandgårdshøj (Syddjurs Kom)

Nørrealle/Nørreport (Syddjurs Kom)

Ebeltoft C (Syddjurs Kom)

Toftevangsskolen (Syddjurs Kom)

Elsegårdevej/Østeralle (Syddjurs Kom)

Gransvinget/Østeralle (Syddjurs Kom)

Ebeltoft Busterminal (Syddjurs Kom)

351 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenaa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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